
16-apr-12

CATALOGO FRENI

SAMAG

x

ARTICOLO: KLFR1003-000

MAGNETE14.458.06 TIPO E 
12V A MOLLE CON GHIERA

14.458.06

E176.500

00541940

KE4580621

LENZE

SAMAG

85 32 +x + 35

12 V.

x

ARTICOLO: KLFR1010-000

MAGNETE KE4581020  TIPO E 
24V 30W 16Nm

14.458.10.0.1.0

95306548

E176510

BFK458-10

LENZE

PIMESPO

SAMAG

130 45 +x + 45

24 V.

17

 
 


